KOHT

1ring
1ring
1ring
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

NIMI

1/Silver Kattai

2 Toomas Molder

3 Martin Valvur

4 Kristjan Kallu

5 Erkki Soosaar

6 Ivo Lillepea

7 Raul Kivi

8 Risto Kdrgemagi

9 Toomas Kasenurm
10 Kristi Pahklimagi
11 Mart Maiste
12 |var Ots
13 Lauri Tibbo
14 Lauri Malm
15 Taivo Peterson
16 Peep Tomingas
17 Janis Dardzans
18 Katrin Sula
19 Anneli Magi
20 Helle Vain
21 Annika Tuisk-llves
22 Elena Lass

Lii Vilms

Tarvi Kalnin
Kristel Kaubi
Timo Runge
Janek Sirg
Urmas Niine
Reno Kindsigo
Ranno Rumm
Andres Valkna
Regina Kaal
Andres Kask
Peeter Ojasaar
Peeter NOmmik
Heikki Gross
Jaano-Martin Ots

PARNU MARATON 23.08.2014

TEAM

Kite Team Estonia
Surfhouse
Laulasmaa surfiklubi
Core Kiteboarding

MAXWAVE/Parnu surfiklubi

MAXWAVE
Fansurf
Parnu surfiklubi

Laulasmaa surfiklubi
Hangloose

Hangloose
Parnu surfiklubi
Aloha

Rigas Juras [ica sérfa klubs

Team Tahe

Chica

Parnu surfiklubi
Hiiumaa surfiklubi

Team Tahe

One Way After Ski Team
Parnu surfiklubi

Team Mahe

Team Mahe

Kite Team Estonia
Team Jahe

Chica

Team Jahe
Laulasmaa surfiklubi

Team Extreme
Team Jahe

KLASS
lohe R
purjelaud
lohe R
lohe TT
lohe TT
purjelaud
lohe TT
lohe TT
purjelaud
lohe TT
lohe TT
purjelaud
purjelaud
purjelaud
purjelaud
purjelaud
lohe TT
purjelaud
purjelaud
purjelaud
purjelaud
purjelaud

purjelaud
purjelaud
purjelaud
purjelaud
lohe TT
purjelaud
lohe TT
lohe R
purjelaud
purjelaud
purjelaud
lohe TT
purjelaud
lohe F
purjelaud

FINISI AEG
1:00:00
1:22
1:26
1:29
1:30
1:34
1:36
1:37
1:39
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:43
1:44
1:46
1:47
2:03
2:13
2:21
2:23
3:00
3:20

2:10
2:15
2:40



